
Sl No Regd No Name of the Student Branch Name of the Organization CTC (P.A)

1 311126511018 Kolli Bhavya IT Kony Labs Rs.7.40Lac

2 311126510100 Sangu Yadunanda Manikanta CSE Kony Labs Rs.7.40Lac

3 311126510015 Bheemarasetti Bharath CSE Kony Labs Rs.7.40Lac

4 311126510041 Godavarthy Anusha CSE Kony Labs Rs.7.40Lac

5 311126510133 Tamanampudi Tarun Kumar Reddy CSE Kony Labs Rs.7.40Lac

6 311126510001 Adapa Bhargava CSE RapidBizzApps Rs.6.50Lac

7 311126510002 Adireddi Eswar Kumar CSE RapidBizzApps Rs.6.50Lac

8 311126510027 Dasu Srinivas CSE Teradata India Rs.6.00Lac

9 311126510036 Gambali Venkata Durga Rao CSE Teradata India Rs.6.00Lac

10 311126510036 Gambali Venkata Durga Rao CSE GDH Workforce Pvt Ltd Rs.5.50Lac

11 311126510022 Chigurupalli Aparna CSE Deloitte Consulting Rs.3.59Lac

12 311126510106 Sruthi P CSE Deloitte Consulting Rs.3.59Lac

13 311126511010 Gudivada Susmitha IT Deloitte Consulting Rs.3.59Lac

14 311126512036 Jaldu Sindhusha ECE Deloitte Consulting Rs.3.59Lac

15 311126514007 Asapu Monica Siva Srujana EEE Deloitte Consulting Rs.3.59Lac

16 311126514044 Kondapalli Satya Gangadhar EEE Deloitte Consulting Rs.3.59Lac

17 311126514081 Raja Praveen Paul Godi EEE Deloitte Consulting Rs.3.59Lac

18 311126514101 Singuru Sai Prashanth EEE Deloitte Consulting Rs.3.59Lac

19 311126514105 Sunkarapalli V M S S Bhargav Kiran EEE Deloitte Consulting Rs.3.59Lac

20 311126510005 Aparna Patro CSE Infosys Technologies Ltd Rs.3.25Lac

21 311126510007 Balireddy Lavanya CSE Infosys Technologies Ltd Rs.3.25Lac

22 311126510010 Bavisetti Srinivas Mahaveer Dutt CSE Infosys Technologies Ltd Rs.3.25Lac

23 311126510015 Bheemarasetti Bharath CSE Infosys Technologies Ltd Rs.3.25Lac

24 311126510023 Chippada Praveena Sindhura CSE Infosys Technologies Ltd Rs.3.25Lac

25 311126510024 Chitturi Rajeswari CSE Infosys Technologies Ltd Rs.3.25Lac

26 311126510026 Darisy Sarah Sujasri CSE Infosys Technologies Ltd Rs.3.25Lac

27 311126510027 Dasu Srinivas CSE Infosys Technologies Ltd Rs.3.25Lac

28 311126510028 Datti Sneha CSE Infosys Technologies Ltd Rs.3.25Lac

29 311126510032 Duggirala Alekhya CSE Infosys Technologies Ltd Rs.3.25Lac

30 311126510036 Gambali Venkata Durga Rao CSE Infosys Technologies Ltd Rs.3.25Lac

31 311126510041 Godavarthy Anusha CSE Infosys Technologies Ltd Rs.3.25Lac

32 311126510042 Gonna Deepika Prasanna CSE Infosys Technologies Ltd Rs.3.25Lac

33 311126510043 Gorakala Devi CSE Infosys Technologies Ltd Rs.3.25Lac

34 311126510047 Kadavala Yatisha CSE Infosys Technologies Ltd Rs.3.25Lac

35 311126510050 Kandala Sreya CSE Infosys Technologies Ltd Rs.3.25Lac

36 311126510052 Kanteti Uday Ganesh CSE Infosys Technologies Ltd Rs.3.25Lac

37 311126510059 Kolluri Naga Nirmala CSE Infosys Technologies Ltd Rs.3.25Lac

38 311126510060 Kolluru Rashmi CSE Infosys Technologies Ltd Rs.3.25Lac

39 311126510073 N Sai Kishore CSE Infosys Technologies Ltd Rs.3.25Lac

40 311126510075 Naga Mounica Sreeghakolapu CSE Infosys Technologies Ltd Rs.3.25Lac

41 311126510078 Namana Manish CSE Infosys Technologies Ltd Rs.3.25Lac

42 311126510080 Narava Lakshmi Venkata Anusha CSE Infosys Technologies Ltd Rs.3.25Lac

43 311126510083 Nishtala Shri Ram CSE Infosys Technologies Ltd Rs.3.25Lac

44 311126510097 Koppineeti  Sai Kumar CSE Infosys Technologies Ltd Rs.3.25Lac

45 311126510098 Sala Lavanya CSE Infosys Technologies Ltd Rs.3.25Lac
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46 311126510100 Sangu Yadunanda Manikanta CSE Infosys Technologies Ltd Rs.3.25Lac

47 311126510101 Saragadam Teja CSE Infosys Technologies Ltd Rs.3.25Lac

48 311126510103 Shaik Sahira CSE Infosys Technologies Ltd Rs.3.25Lac

49 311126510112 Tejomurtula Sandhya CSE Infosys Technologies Ltd Rs.3.25Lac

50 311126510116 Valluri Surya Manikanta CSE Infosys Technologies Ltd Rs.3.25Lac

51 311126510119 Viswanadha Geetika Pallavi CSE Infosys Technologies Ltd Rs.3.25Lac

52 311126511002 Baggu Swaroopa IT Infosys Technologies Ltd Rs.3.25Lac

53 311126511008 Gembali Sai Srirasthu Balajee IT Infosys Technologies Ltd Rs.3.25Lac

54 311126511009 Gilakamsetti Nagendra Prasad IT Infosys Technologies Ltd Rs.3.25Lac

55 311126511013 Josyula V K Sruthi IT Infosys Technologies Ltd Rs.3.25Lac

56 311126511016 Karri Sree Manikanta IT Infosys Technologies Ltd Rs.3.25Lac

57 311126511017 Kathala Venkatesh IT Infosys Technologies Ltd Rs.3.25Lac

58 311126511020 Kornana Shanmukha Raghava Srinivas IT Infosys Technologies Ltd Rs.3.25Lac

59 311126511024 Kurmala Chakradhar IT Infosys Technologies Ltd Rs.3.25Lac

60 311126511034 Nookala Sai Vinisha IT Infosys Technologies Ltd Rs.3.25Lac

61 311126511035 Paluri Krishna Ravali IT Infosys Technologies Ltd Rs.3.25Lac

62 311126511036 Penumetsa Lakshmi Vasavya IT Infosys Technologies Ltd Rs.3.25Lac

63 311126511037 Peri Sai Ratnam IT Infosys Technologies Ltd Rs.3.25Lac

64 311126511040 Prathyusha Neeladri IT Infosys Technologies Ltd Rs.3.25Lac

65 311126511048 Vaddadi Bhavana Dhamari IT Infosys Technologies Ltd Rs.3.25Lac

66 311126511049 Visakoti Vamsi Rathan IT Infosys Technologies Ltd Rs.3.25Lac

67 311126514005 Arji Vamsi Krishna EEE Infosys Technologies Ltd Rs.3.25Lac

68 311126514009 Baggam Raja Manideep EEE Infosys Technologies Ltd Rs.3.25Lac

69 311126514021 Dasari Vamsidhar EEE Infosys Technologies Ltd Rs.3.25Lac

70 311126514033 Gude Ravi Teja EEE Infosys Technologies Ltd Rs.3.25Lac

71 311126514036 Kampara Venkata Siva Chandra Vinod EEE Infosys Technologies Ltd Rs.3.25Lac

72 311126514037 Karuturi Sai Sahitya EEE Infosys Technologies Ltd Rs.3.25Lac

73 311126514045 Koppula Akshay Kumar EEE Infosys Technologies Ltd Rs.3.25Lac

74 311126514050 Mahammad Shahanavaz Alam EEE Infosys Technologies Ltd Rs.3.25Lac

75 311126514053 Mantri Durga Prasad EEE Infosys Technologies Ltd Rs.3.25Lac

76 311126514068 Nikita Rajapantula EEE Infosys Technologies Ltd Rs.3.25Lac

77 311126514080 Pulaparthi Satya Sri Manikanta EEE Infosys Technologies Ltd Rs.3.25Lac

78 311126514083 Ravipalli Prasad Rao EEE Infosys Technologies Ltd Rs.3.25Lac

79 311126514089 S V Subrahmanyeswari EEE Infosys Technologies Ltd Rs.3.25Lac

80 311126514108 Teketi Santhosh Kumar EEE Infosys Technologies Ltd Rs.3.25Lac

81 311126514110 Thota Laxmi Kumar EEE Infosys Technologies Ltd Rs.3.25Lac

82 311126514120 Yellamsetti Rama Krishna EEE Infosys Technologies Ltd Rs.3.25Lac

83 311126508012 G Suneel Kumar Civil Infosys Technologies Ltd Rs.3.25Lac

84 311126508014 Geddada Niranjan Civil Infosys Technologies Ltd Rs.3.25Lac

85 311126508024 Koppisetti Kalyan Civil Infosys Technologies Ltd Rs.3.25Lac

86 311126508026 Lakshmi Srinija Chintalapati Civil Infosys Technologies Ltd Rs.3.25Lac

87 311126508030 Mantha Parvatheesa Venkatesh Civil Infosys Technologies Ltd Rs.3.25Lac

88 311126508032 Mogga Chandra Sekhar Civil Infosys Technologies Ltd Rs.3.25Lac

89 311126508041 Putta Venkata Sandeep Civil Infosys Technologies Ltd Rs.3.25Lac

90 311126508050 Shaik Khaja Mohidden Civil Infosys Technologies Ltd Rs.3.25Lac

91 311126512001 Abdul Salma Sultana ECE Infosys Technologies Ltd Rs.3.25Lac

92 311126512010 Bandi Sandeep ECE Infosys Technologies Ltd Rs.3.25Lac

93 311126512015 Bhartu Vimala ECE Infosys Technologies Ltd Rs.3.25Lac

94 311126512016 Bikkina Chinna Ratna Kishore ECE Infosys Technologies Ltd Rs.3.25Lac

95 311126512018 Bonda Vasantha Manvitha ECE Infosys Technologies Ltd Rs.3.25Lac
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96 311126512021 Challa surya Teja ECE Infosys Technologies Ltd Rs.3.25Lac

97 311126512028 Dhulipalla Bharath ECE Infosys Technologies Ltd Rs.3.25Lac

98 311126512039 Kanda Srikanth Aswini Dutt ECE Infosys Technologies Ltd Rs.3.25Lac

99 311126512041 Karri Priyanka ECE Infosys Technologies Ltd Rs.3.25Lac

100 311126512042 Kayala Sai ECE Infosys Technologies Ltd Rs.3.25Lac

101 311126512046 Lenka Vasudeva Rao ECE Infosys Technologies Ltd Rs.3.25Lac

102 311126512047 Loka Suresh ECE Infosys Technologies Ltd Rs.3.25Lac

103 311126512048 Madhi Lavanya Bhoopal ECE Infosys Technologies Ltd Rs.3.25Lac

104 311126512051 Matcha Neeharika ECE Infosys Technologies Ltd Rs.3.25Lac

105 311126512057 Mummidivarapu Haritha ECE Infosys Technologies Ltd Rs.3.25Lac

106 311126512060 Nalluri Medha ECE Infosys Technologies Ltd Rs.3.25Lac

107 311126512062 Narlanka Keerthi ECE Infosys Technologies Ltd Rs.3.25Lac

108 311126512066 Paruvada Sarat ECE Infosys Technologies Ltd Rs.3.25Lac

109 311126512069 Penneti Venkata Narendra ECE Infosys Technologies Ltd Rs.3.25Lac

110 311126512071 Petla Lakshmi Sindhura ECE Infosys Technologies Ltd Rs.3.25Lac

111 311126512076 Pothala Ravi Kumar ECE Infosys Technologies Ltd Rs.3.25Lac

112 311126512084 Ratti Hima Bindu ECE Infosys Technologies Ltd Rs.3.25Lac

113 311126512087 S S Sai Bhavan Narayan Dabbiru ECE Infosys Technologies Ltd Rs.3.25Lac

114 311126512094 Seerapu Kula Deepak Reddy ECE Infosys Technologies Ltd Rs.3.25Lac

115 311126512096 Shahana ECE Infosys Technologies Ltd Rs.3.25Lac

116 311126512097 Shaik Akbar Ayan Ali ECE Infosys Technologies Ltd Rs.3.25Lac

117 311126512099 Singampalli Praveen Kumar ECE Infosys Technologies Ltd Rs.3.25Lac

118 311126512101 Sunitha Mamidi ECE Infosys Technologies Ltd Rs.3.25Lac

119 311126512107 Thothadi Gayathri ECE Infosys Technologies Ltd Rs.3.25Lac

120 311126512111 Valluri Keerthi Aravind ECE Infosys Technologies Ltd Rs.3.25Lac

121 311126512112 Varanasi Hari Sankar ECE Infosys Technologies Ltd Rs.3.25Lac

122 311126512115 Vicharapu Usha Padmaja Priya ECE Infosys Technologies Ltd Rs.3.25Lac

123 311126512116 Vuppala Supraja ECE Infosys Technologies Ltd Rs.3.25Lac

124 311126512118 Yaswanth Karri ECE Infosys Technologies Ltd Rs.3.25Lac

125 311126512119 Yelamarthi Sravani ECE Infosys Technologies Ltd Rs.3.25Lac

126 311126512120 Yerramsetti Sri Sai Janaki Pavan ECE Infosys Technologies Ltd Rs.3.25Lac

127 311126512128 Yendapalli Laxmana Rao ECE Infosys Technologies Ltd Rs.3.25Lac

128 311126512130 Vipparthi Suthej Bhargav Kumar ECE Infosys Technologies Ltd Rs.3.25Lac

129 311126512136 Tammineni Dheerendra ECE Infosys Technologies Ltd Rs.3.25Lac

130 311126520002 A Srinu MECH Infosys Technologies Ltd Rs.3.25Lac

131 311126520010 Battula Sneha MECH Infosys Technologies Ltd Rs.3.25Lac

132 311126520011 Beera Siva Venkata Prudvi MECH Infosys Technologies Ltd Rs.3.25Lac

133 311126520013 Chitapalli Karthik MECH Infosys Technologies Ltd Rs.3.25Lac

134 311126520017 Chunchula Sai Prasanna Kumar MECH Infosys Technologies Ltd Rs.3.25Lac

135 311126520018 Datti Siva MECH Infosys Technologies Ltd Rs.3.25Lac

136 311126520027 Geddam Bhargav MECH Infosys Technologies Ltd Rs.3.25Lac

137 311126520035 Hyder Shariff MECH Infosys Technologies Ltd Rs.3.25Lac

138 311126520037 Srujana Jallu MECH Infosys Technologies Ltd Rs.3.25Lac

139 311126520044 Koppisetti Sreelekha MECH Infosys Technologies Ltd Rs.3.25Lac

140 311126520062 Moturu Harish MECH Infosys Technologies Ltd Rs.3.25Lac

141 311126520064 Mutyala Lavanya MECH Infosys Technologies Ltd Rs.3.25Lac

142 311126520076 Pericherla Sai Prasanth Varma MECH Infosys Technologies Ltd Rs.3.25Lac

143 311126520078 Piridi Harsha Avinash MECH Infosys Technologies Ltd Rs.3.25Lac

144 311126520084 Rompalli Varun Teja MECH Infosys Technologies Ltd Rs.3.25Lac

145 311126520087 Sahukara Susmitha MECH Infosys Technologies Ltd Rs.3.25Lac
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146 311126520096 Sri Kanth Majhi MECH Infosys Technologies Ltd Rs.3.25Lac

147 311126520099 Suresetti Bharat Kumar MECH Infosys Technologies Ltd Rs.3.25Lac

148 311126520100 Tahira Firdos MECH Infosys Technologies Ltd Rs.3.25Lac

149 311126520102 Tellakula A V S Santosh Kumar MECH Infosys Technologies Ltd Rs.3.25Lac

150 311126520111 Vangapandu Aravindh MECH Infosys Technologies Ltd Rs.3.25Lac

151 311126520120 Yetukuri Karishma MECH Infosys Technologies Ltd Rs.3.25Lac

152 311126520138 Sadhanala Hadhassa MECH Infosys Technologies Ltd Rs.3.25Lac

153 311126520142 Pentakota Aknadh MECH Infosys Technologies Ltd Rs.3.25Lac

154 310126520106 Tenka Anil Kumar MECH Infosys Technologies Ltd Rs.3.25Lac

155 310126520113 Vanapalli Krishna Sai Kumar MECH Infosys Technologies Ltd Rs.3.25Lac

156 313226526006 Vaddadi Tanuja M.E - EEE Infosys Technologies Ltd Rs.3.25Lac

157 311126510001 Adapa Bhargava CSE Capgemini India Rs.3.35Lac

158 311126510004 Anipindi Vamsi Krishna CSE Capgemini India Rs.3.35Lac

159 311126510017 Bolagani Sneha Latha CSE Capgemini India Rs.3.35Lac

160 311126510019 Chaitanya Thokala CSE Capgemini India Rs.3.35Lac

161 311126510026 Darisy Sarah Sujasri CSE Capgemini India Rs.3.35Lac

162 311126510028 Datti Sneha CSE Capgemini India Rs.3.35Lac

163 311126510032 Duggirala Alekhya CSE Capgemini India Rs.3.35Lac

164 311126510041 Godavarthy Anusha CSE Capgemini India Rs.3.35Lac

165 311126510042 Gonna Deepika Prasanna CSE Capgemini India Rs.3.35Lac

166 311126510045 Gurugubelli Revathi CSE Capgemini India Rs.3.35Lac

167 311126510049 Kakinada Dhanunjaya Rao CSE Capgemini India Rs.3.35Lac

168 311126510064 Koripella Bhargavi CSE Capgemini India Rs.3.35Lac

169 311126510066 Kucharlapati Deepthi CSE Capgemini India Rs.3.35Lac

170 311126510076 Nalla Harika CSE Capgemini India Rs.3.35Lac

171 311126510090 Potukuchi Meher Navya CSE Capgemini India Rs.3.35Lac

172 311126510050 Kandala Sreya CSE Capgemini India Rs.3.35Lac

173 311126510117 Vegu Shree Rama Kamal Kumar CSE Capgemini India Rs.3.35Lac

174 311126510119 Viswanadha Geetika Pallavi CSE Capgemini India Rs.3.35Lac

175 311126511048 Vaddadi Bhavana Dhamari IT Capgemini India Rs.3.35Lac

176 311126511030 Namballa Yasaswini IT Capgemini India Rs.3.35Lac

177 311126511041 Rambha Vimala Rani IT Capgemini India Rs.3.35Lac

178 311126512013 Besetty Bhaskar ECE Capgemini India Rs.3.35Lac

179 311126512035 Hari Chandan Patnaik ECE Capgemini India Rs.3.35Lac

180 311126512040 Kandepu Bharathi Devi ECE Capgemini India Rs.3.35Lac

181 311126512079 Puli Sowmya Sharoni ECE Capgemini India Rs.3.35Lac

182 311126514058 Modalavalasa Syama Sundhara Rao EEE Capgemini India Rs.3.35Lac

183 311126514065 Narasipuram Vasudharini EEE Capgemini India Rs.3.35Lac

184 311126514117 Vuppala Sri Harsha EEE Capgemini India Rs.3.35Lac

185 311126520043 Kommasani Murali Krishna Reddy MECH Capgemini India Rs.3.35Lac

186 311126520069 Paka Mounika MECH Capgemini India Rs.3.35Lac

187 311126520086 Sabbavarapu Soumya MECH Capgemini India Rs.3.35Lac

188 311126520098 Sumit Kumar Gupta MECH Capgemini India Rs.3.35Lac

189 311126520103 Thokada Sai Varun MECH Capgemini India Rs.3.35Lac

190 311126520113 Varada Pravallika MECH Capgemini India Rs.3.35Lac

191 311126520132 Pusarla Sodhan Gupta MECH Capgemini India Rs.3.35Lac

192 311126520139 Mantina Tarun Kumar MECH Capgemini India Rs.3.35Lac

193 311126508042 Pyla Harika Civil Capgemini India Rs.3.35Lac

194 311126510034 Gadey Vaidehi CSE HSBC Global Technology Rs.3.30Lac

195 311126510054 Karakavalasa Sri Lalita Vasavi CSE HSBC Global Technology Rs.3.30Lac
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196 311126510075 Naga Mounica Sreeghakolapu CSE HSBC Global Technology Rs.3.30Lac

197 311126510080 Narava Lakshmi Venkata Anusha CSE HSBC Global Technology Rs.3.30Lac

198 311126511018 Kolli Bhavya IT HSBC Global Technology Rs.3.30Lac

199 311126512098 Shanaz Parween ECE HSBC Global Technology Rs.3.30Lac

200 311126514021 Dasari Vamsidhar EEE HSBC Global Technology Rs.3.30Lac

201 311126510012 Betha Lalitha Sunayana CSE IBM Software Rs.3.40Lac

202 311126510021 Chepa Sai Sravani CSE IBM Software Rs.3.40Lac

203 311126510023 Chippada Praveena Sindhura CSE IBM Software Rs.3.40Lac

204 311126510024 Chitturi Rajeswari CSE IBM Software Rs.3.40Lac

205 311126510038 Ganta Devi Surya Prabha CSE IBM Software Rs.3.40Lac

206 311126510044 Grandhi Sushmita CSE IBM Software Rs.3.40Lac

207 311126510045 Gurugubelli Revathi CSE IBM Software Rs.3.40Lac

208 311126510054 Karakavalasa Sri Lalita Vasavi CSE IBM Software Rs.3.40Lac

209 311126510056 Kasimkota Kumari CSE IBM Software Rs.3.40Lac

210 311126510060 Kolluru Rashmi CSE IBM Software Rs.3.40Lac

211 311126510062 Kondrapu Mounika CSE IBM Software Rs.3.40Lac

212 311126510071 Mogilineedi Prasanna CSE IBM Software Rs.3.40Lac

213 311126510076 Nalla Harika CSE IBM Software Rs.3.40Lac

214 311126510096 Ravada Neelima CSE IBM Software Rs.3.40Lac

215 311126510101 Saragadam Teja CSE IBM Software Rs.3.40Lac

216 311126510134 Saripalli krupavathi CSE IBM Software Rs.3.40Lac

217 311126511002 Baggu Swaroopa IT IBM Software Rs.3.40Lac

218 311126511003 Bodapati Jyothi IT IBM Software Rs.3.40Lac

219 311126511036 Penumetsa Lakshmi Vasavya IT IBM Software Rs.3.40Lac

220 311126511038 Pisini Prathyusha IT IBM Software Rs.3.40Lac

221 311126511050 Yekula Ashita IT IBM Software Rs.3.40Lac

222 311126512018 Bonda Vasantha Manvitha ECE IBM Software Rs.3.40Lac

223 311126512019 Buddiga Venkata Siva Jyothi ECE IBM Software Rs.3.40Lac

224 311126512023 Chinnam Mounika Sri ECE IBM Software Rs.3.40Lac

225 311126512033 Gondu Lakshmi Prasanna ECE IBM Software Rs.3.40Lac

226 311126512040 Kandepu Bharathi Devi ECE IBM Software Rs.3.40Lac

227 311126512068 Peethala Sonia ECE IBM Software Rs.3.40Lac

228 311126512071 Petla Lakshmi Sindhura ECE IBM Software Rs.3.40Lac

229 311126512077 Potnuru Venkata Krishna Mounica ECE IBM Software Rs.3.40Lac

230 311126512078 Pujari Manasa ECE IBM Software Rs.3.40Lac

231 311126512079 Puli Sowmya Sharoni ECE IBM Software Rs.3.40Lac

232 311126512096 Shahana ECE IBM Software Rs.3.40Lac

233 311126512101 Sunitha Mamidi ECE IBM Software Rs.3.40Lac

234 311126512109 Udaya Nithya Mullapudi ECE IBM Software Rs.3.40Lac

235 311126512115 Vicharapu Usha Padmaja Priya ECE IBM Software Rs.3.40Lac

236 311126512119 Yelamarthi Sravani ECE IBM Software Rs.3.40Lac

237 311126512121 Ganivada Bhavani ECE IBM Software Rs.3.40Lac

238 311126512127 Bypa Sushma Rao ECE IBM Software Rs.3.40Lac

239 311126514006 Asapu Jyothirmai EEE IBM Software Rs.3.40Lac

240 311126514029 Gorle Kumari EEE IBM Software Rs.3.40Lac

241 311126514048 Macharla Sindhuja EEE IBM Software Rs.3.40Lac

242 311126514069 Nittala Sai Lakshmi Anuhya EEE IBM Software Rs.3.40Lac

243 311126514072 Paluri Lakshmi Sravani EEE IBM Software Rs.3.40Lac

244 311126514073 Pandranki Swathi Sudha EEE IBM Software Rs.3.40Lac

245 311126514077 Peddireddy Vasantha ramadevi EEE IBM Software Rs.3.40Lac
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246 311126514092 Sanapathi Rama Devi EEE IBM Software Rs.3.40Lac

247 311126514103 Sravya Manipilla EEE IBM Software Rs.3.40Lac

248 311126520015 Chinthada Jaya Sri MECH IBM Software Rs.3.40Lac

249 311126520048 kotteda Sravya MECH IBM Software Rs.3.40Lac

250 311126520109 Vabbina Yashoda MECH IBM Software Rs.3.40Lac

251 311126520138 Sadhanala Hadhassa MECH IBM Software Rs.3.40Lac

252 311126508026 Lakshmi Srinija Chintalapati Civil IBM Software Rs.3.40Lac

253 311126508047 Sahukaru Sneha Civil IBM Software Rs.3.40Lac

254 311126506002 Ganapathiraju Mounika BioTech IBM Software Rs.3.40Lac

255 311126506005 Vanjarapu Priyanka BioTech IBM Software Rs.3.40Lac

256 311126510011 Beeray Geethavani CSE Unisys Global Services India Rs.3.00Lac

257 311126510125 Nemala Neelima CSE Unisys Global Services India Rs.3.00Lac

258 311126510126 Vattigunta Rajasekhar Reddy CSE Unisys Global Services India Rs.3.00Lac

259 311126510038 Ganta Devi Surya Prabha CSE Yantranet Inc Rs.3.00Lac

260 311126510039 Ganta Vishnu CSE Yantranet Inc Rs.3.00Lac

261 311126512093 Seerapu Ajay Kumar Reddy ECE Polaris India Rs.3.50Lac

262 311126512052 Maturu Phaneedra ECE Polaris India Rs.3.50Lac

263 311126511005 Duvvuri Kalyani IT Polaris India Rs.3.50Lac

264 311126510071 Mogilineedi Prasanna CSE Polaris India Rs.3.50Lac

265 311126512117 Y V N L Supraja ECE Polaris India Rs.3.50Lac

266 311126512019 Buddiga Venkata Siva Jyothi ECE Polaris India Rs.3.50Lac

267 311126512078 Pujari Manasa ECE Polaris India Rs.3.50Lac

268 311126512009 Bade Kishore ECE Polaris India Rs.3.50Lac

269 311126512124 Kadali Bala Swarna ECE Polaris India Rs.3.50Lac

270 311126512077 Potnuru Venkata Krishna Mounica ECE Polaris India Rs.3.50Lac

271 311126510070 Manipatruni Pooja CSE Polaris India Rs.3.50Lac

272 311126510012 Betha Lalitha Sunayana CSE Polaris India Rs.3.50Lac

273 311126510002 Adireddi Eswar Kumar CSE Polaris India Rs.3.50Lac

274 311126510070 Manipatruni Pooja CSE Mindtree Rs.3.20Lac

275 311126511005 Duvvuri Kalyani IT Mindtree Rs.3.20Lac

276 311126514028 Gopasana Ravi Kanth EEE Mindtree Rs.3.20Lac

277 311126514008 Bade Gowtham EEE Sonata Software Rs.3.00Lac

278 311126514010 Bandaru Siva Ganesh EEE Sonata Software Rs.3.00Lac

279 311126514069 Nittala Sai Lakshmi Anuhya EEE Sonata Software Rs.3.00Lac

280 311126514023 Duppala Deepika EEE Sonata Software Rs.3.00Lac

281 311126510093 Pundrothu Kiran Chaitanya CSE Sonata Software Rs.3.00Lac

282 311126510117 Vegu Shree Rama Kamal Kumar CSE Sonata Software Rs.3.00Lac

283 311126510044 Grandhi Sushmita CSE Sonata Software Rs.3.00Lac

284 311126510090 Potukuchi Meher Navya CSE Sonata Software Rs.3.00Lac

285 311126510012 Betha Lalitha Sunayana CSE Sonata Software Rs.3.00Lac

286 311126512093 Seerapu Ajay Kumar Reddy ECE Sonata Software Rs.3.00Lac

287 311126512077 Potnuru Venkata Krishna Mounica ECE Sonata Software Rs.3.00Lac

288 311126511004 Devani Krishna Teja IT Sonata Software Rs.3.00Lac

289 311126511032 Neralla V S Phanindra Sarma IT Sonata Software Rs.3.00Lac

290 311126510011 Beeray Geethavani CSE ADP India Rs.4.02Lac

291 311126510053 Kaparapu Raviteja CSE ADP India Rs.4.02Lac

292 311126510116 Valluri Surya Manikanta CSE ADP India Rs.4.02Lac

293 311126510115 Uppalapati Sravya CSE NTT Data Rs.3.00Lac

294 311126512061 Narkinbilli Eswar Kaushik ECE NTT Data Rs.3.00Lac

295 311126514075 Patrayadi Surya Venkata Siva EEE Innovate Apps Rs.1.20Lac
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296 311126514015 Chattikam Shruti EEE Innovate Apps Rs.1.20Lac

297 311126510082 Nethala Avinash CSE Innovate Apps Rs.1.20Lac

298 311126510014 Bezawada Sai Siva Kumar CSE Innovate Apps Rs.1.20Lac

299 311126510053 Kaparapu Raviteja CSE Innovate Apps Rs.1.20Lac

300 311126511012 Jayanthi Sri Harsha IT Innovate Apps Rs.1.20Lac

301 311126511028 Mula Subrahmanyam IT MphasiS Rs.2.50Lac

302 311126511004 Devani Krishna Teja IT MphasiS Rs.2.50Lac

303 311126511005 Duvvuri Kalyani IT MphasiS Rs.2.50Lac

304 311126512034 Gudimetla Vijay Somi Reddy ECE MphasiS Rs.2.50Lac

305 311126512038 Kalla Sai Nookeswara Rao ECE MphasiS Rs.2.50Lac

306 311126512080 Rachamalla Visisht Reddy ECE MphasiS Rs.2.50Lac

307 311126512030 Dwarampudi K Ch Parameshwar Reddy ECE MphasiS Rs.2.50Lac

308 311126510053 Kaparapu Raviteja CSE MphasiS Rs.2.50Lac

309 311126510070 Manipatruni Pooja CSE MphasiS Rs.2.50Lac

310 311126510012 Betha Lalitha Sunayana CSE MphasiS Rs.2.50Lac

311 311126510071 Mogilineedi Prasanna CSE MphasiS Rs.2.50Lac

312 311126511030 Namballa Yasaswini IT MphasiS Rs.2.50Lac

313 311126511012 Jayanthi Sri Harsha IT MphasiS Rs.2.50Lac

314 311126520030 Gudla Ramsai MECH Tata consultancy Services Rs.3.18Lac

315 311126520071 Pappala Sravan Prasanth MECH Tata consultancy Services Rs.3.18Lac

316 311126512075 Polamarasetty Damodhar ECE Tata consultancy Services Rs.3.18Lac

317 311126512049 Manapuram Surya Teja ECE Tata consultancy Services Rs.3.18Lac

318 311126511012 Jayanthi Sri Harsha IT Tata consultancy Services Rs.3.18Lac

319 311126511046 Tippana Uday Kiran Reddy IT Tata consultancy Services Rs.3.18Lac

320 311126510073 N Sai Kishore CSE Verizon Data Services Rs.4.60Lac

321 311126512034 Gudimetla Vijay Somi Reddy ECE Verizon Data Services Rs.4.60Lac

322 311126511040 Prathyusha Neeladri IT Verizon Data Services Rs.4.60Lac

323 311126514016 Chillimuntha Varun Kumar EEE Broadcom Pvt Ltd Rs.4.60Lac

324 311126508012 G Suneel Kumar Civil NCC Limited Rs.2.41Lac

325 311126520090 Senapathi Sukesh MECH Medha Servo Drives Rs.3.00Lac

326 311126520142 Pentakota Aknadh MECH Medha Servo Drives Rs.3.00Lac

327 311126512038 Kalla Sai Nookeswara Rao ECE Medha Servo Drives Rs.3.00Lac

328 311126508020 Jinnala Babu Balaji Civil CADeploy Engineering  Pvt. Ltd Rs.1.56Lac

329 311126508023 Kolla Srivalli Kiran Civil CADeploy Engineering  Pvt. Ltd Rs.1.56Lac

330 311126508019 Hima Bindu Krishnouth Civil CADeploy Engineering  Pvt. Ltd Rs.1.56Lac

331 311126508053 Tompa Dhilleswara Rao Civil CADeploy Engineering  Pvt. Ltd Rs.1.56Lac

332 311126508057 Veera Praveen Goddu Civil CADeploy Engineering  Pvt. Ltd Rs.1.56Lac

333 311126508006 Bonam Sravani Roja Civil CADeploy Engineering  Pvt. Ltd Rs.1.56Lac

334 311126520098 Sumit Kumar Gupta MECH AngloEastern Ship Mangaement Rs.3.00Lac

335 311126520005 Anurag Srivastava MECH AngloEastern Ship Mangaement Rs.3.00Lac

336 311126520020 Devadula Manohar MECH Hyundai Motors India Rs.4.20Lac

337 311126520046 Kothari Anil Kumar MECH Hyundai Motors India Rs.4.20Lac

338 311126520121 Yavarna Sandeep MECH Hyundai Motors India Rs.4.20Lac

339 311126512017 Boina Sivaram ECE Hyundai Motors India Rs.4.20Lac

340 311126510074 Nadella Sai Teja CSE Wipro Technoogies Rs.2.90Lac

341 311126512135 Vadapalli Varalakshmi ECE Syntel Inc Rs.2.90Lac

342 311126514070 Nittala Venkata Sai Rama Vamsi EEE Syntel Inc Rs.2.90Lac


